DRAUGHT BEER

BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE
Belgian-Style Witbier 5.4% ABV - Denver, CO

MICHELOB ULTRA
Lager 4.2% ABV - St. Louis, MO

DAREDEVIL BREWING CO. LIFTOFF
IPA 7.2% ABV - Speedway, IN

DOGFISH HEAD 60 MINUTE
IPA 6% ABV - Milton, DE

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE
Ale 5.2% ABV - Fort Collins, CO

ASH & ELM CIDER CO. ROTATING
Indianapolis, IN

MODELO ESPECIAL
Mexican Lager 4.5% ABV - Mexico

PABST BLUE RIBBON
American Lager 4.7% ABV - Milwaukee, WI

PRAIRIE ARTISAN ALES ROTATING SOUR
Krebs, OK

QUAFF ON! BUSTED KNUCKLE
Porter 7.3% ABV - Nashville, IN

FOUR DAY RAY BLOOD ORANGE BLONDE
Blonde Ale 4.8% ABV - Fishers IN

SAMUEL ADAMS BREWING ROTATING
Boston, MA

3 FLOYDS BREWING ROTATING
Pale Ale 6.5% ABV - Munster, IN

UPLAND CHAMPAGNE VELVET
Pilsner 5.2% ABV - Bloomington, IN

SUN KING BREWERY GRAPEFRUIT JUNGLE
IPA 7.6% ABV - Indianapolis, IN

GOLDEN ROAD MANGO CART
Fruited Wheat Beer 4% ABV - Los Angeles, CA
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BOTTLES & CANS

INDIANA BREWS

BIG LUG BREWING GATEKEEP PORTER Indianapolis, IN

SUN KING BREWERY Indianapolis, IN
SUNLIGHT CREAM ALE | SUNLIGHT CREAM ALE N/A |
WEE MAC SCOTTISH ALE | OSIRIS PALE ALE

TAXMAN BREWING CO. Bargersville, IN
DEDUCTION BELGIAN DUBBEL | EXEMPTION BELGIAN TRIPEL

CRAFT BREWS

ATHLETIC BREWING UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN N/A Milford, CT
BELL'S BREWERY TWO HEARTED IPA Comstock, MI
BRECKENRIDGE BREWERY VANILLA PORTER Littleton, CO

CIDERBOYS HARD CIDER Comstock, MI
PEACH COUNTY | PINEAPPLE HULA

FRANZISKANER HEFEWEIZEN Munick, Germany

RHINEGEIST BREWERY Cincinnati, OH
CHEETAH LAGER | TRUTH IPA

BUBBLES MALT BEVERAGE APPLE, PEACH, &§ CRANBERRY SPLASH

SIERRA NEVADA TRAIL PASS IPA N/A Chico, CA

TOPPLING GOLIATH BREWING DOROTHY'S LAGER Decorah, IA

MACRO BREWS

BUD LIGHT 6 MILLER LITE

BUDWEISER 6 YUENGLING

COORS LIGHT 6 GUINNESS

CORONA EXTRA 7 TRULY HARD SELTZER
Strawberry Lemonade, Wild Berry

CORONA PREMIER 7
WHITE CLAW

HEINEKEN 7 Black Cherry, Mango
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

BRU BLOODY MARY
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Housemade Bloody Mary Mix,
Olive, Pickle, Lime, Horseradish Havarti Garnish

BRU MARGARITA

Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Bitter Truth Elderflower Liqueur,
Lemon, Simple, Lime

TEXAS MULE
Tito’'s Handmade Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

SPICY POMEGRANATE MARGARITA
Maestro Dobel Tequila, Spicy Mango, Pomegranate, Lime Juice

PEAR COSMO
Absolut Pears Vodka, Triple Sec, White Cranberry, Lime

TAXI
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Cointreau, Lemon, Simple

BOTANIST LEMONADE
The Botanist Gin, Guava Purée, Lemonade

BRAMBLE ON
Old Forester Bourbon, Blackberry, Lemonade, Ginger Beer

THE USUAL
Compoveda Reposado, Soda Water, Lime Garnish

SEASONAL COCKTAILS

10

11

10

12

10

12

11

12

12

COMPOVEDA SUNRISE

Compoveda Blanco, Grenadine, Orange Juice, Orange Garnish

ANEJO OLD FASHIONED
Compoveda Extra Anejo, Agave Simple, Orange Bitters,
Orange Peel Garnish
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WHISKEY

ANGEL'S ENVY
BLADE & BOW
BULLEIT RYE
CANADIAN CLUB
CROWN ROYAL
FIREBALL

FOUR ROSES
SMALL BATCH SELECT

HORSE SOLDIER
BARREL STRENGTH

JACK DANIEL'S
JIM BEAM

KNOB CREEK
KNOB CREEK RYE

LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR

DEWAR’'S WHITE LABEL
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEAR

14
14
12

11

15

20
10

14
14

21
7
12

MAKER’'S MARK 10
MAKER'S 46 12
OLD HAMER RYE 9
OLD HAMER

SINGLE BARREL 14
OLD HAMER

CASK STRENGTH 14
TIN CUP RYE 12
UNCLE NEAREST 1884 12
WEST FORK

B-STREET BLUES 10
WOODFORD RESERVE 13
WOODFORD RESERVE

DOUBLE OAKED 18

SCOTCH

THE MACALLAN 12 20
JOHNNY WALKER RED 10
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 11

TEQUILA

DON JULIO
HIATUS BLANCO
HIATUS ANEJO
PATRON SILVER
1800 CRISTALINO

14
12
14
12
13

CASAMIGOS BLANCO 14
CASAMIGOS ANEJO 12
COMPOVEDA BLANCO 12

COMPOVEDA RESPOSADO 12
COMPOVEDA EXTRA ANEJO 20
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